)

\( C?/e: €O  Product Datasheet

1\

HIGHLIGHTS

* Consequent improvement of the conventio-
nal full metal jacket bullet

® Lead core with a full copper-zinc jacket
* Reduced pollution load and smoke produc-
tion

¢ Suitable for extremely high training units

HANDGUN CARTRIDGES
GECO ENCAPSULATED FMJ

GECO 9 mm Luger Encapsulated FULL METAL
JACKET 8,09

Item no: 2318221
Bullet type: FMJ

Bullet Weight: 89 /124 gr
Barrell Length: 125 mm
Caliber: 9 mm Luger
Unit size: 50

Lead: Lead reduced
Type of Weapon: Pistol
DESCRIPTION

The encapsulated version emerged as a successor pro-
duct to the conventional FMJ bullets, it being distinguished
by a reduced pollution load and smoke production.
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BALLISTIC DATA
Metric

Velocity

VO [m/s] 360
V10 [m/s] 351
V25 [m/s] 340
V50 [m/s] 325

Energy

EO [J]

E10 [J]
E25 [J]
E50 [J]

518
493
462
423
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