



HANDGUN CARTRIDGES

GECO ENCAPSULATED FMJ

GECO 9 mm Luger Encapsulated FULL METAL JACKET 8,0g

Item no: 2318221
Bullet type: FMJ

Bullet Weight: 8 g / 124 gr
Barrell Length: 125 mm
Caliber: 9 mm Luger

Unit size: 50

Lead: Lead reduced

Type of Weapon: Pistol



HIGHLIGHTS

- Consequent improvement of the conventional full metal jacket bullet
- · Lead core with a full copper-zinc jacket
- Reduced pollution load and smoke production
- Suitable for extremely high training units

DESCRIPTION

The encapsulated version emerged as a successor product to the conventional FMJ bullets, it being distinguished by a reduced pollution load and smoke production.



BALLISTIC DATA

Metric

Velocity		Energy	
V0 [m/s]	360	E0 [J]	518
V10 [m/s]	351	E10 [J]	493
V25 [m/s]	340	E25 [J]	462
V50 [m/s]	325	E50 [J]	423